October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
GOOD :: $861
Plastic back, upholstered seat, integrated arms,
height-adjustable mechanism with swivel and tilt,
5-star nylon base, carpet casters, grade 1 textile
BETTER :: $974
Plastic back, upholstered seat, integrated arms,
height-adjustable mechanism with swivel and tilt,
5-star polished aluminum, carpet casters, grade 1 textile
Inspire unique.
There’s a specialness that flows
through Ioniq™. Its form and feeling are
fluid—from the way the arms stretch
seamlessly out of a sculpted shell to base
options that are as varied and versatile
as the spaces they occupy. Because
when you desire aesthetics that elevate
any experience and offer something
refreshingly different, there’s only one
go-to. And that’s Ioniq.
Ioniq
COLLABORATIVE CHAIR
Good
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
IONIQ COLLABORATIVE CHAIR
Features
• Breathable back with built-in lumbar support
• Minimalist-designed mechanism with streamlined controls
• Edge-to-edge cushion
• Fully integrated armrests
• Single-piece sculpted shell
• 5-star base
• Performance casters
• 300 lb weight capacity warranty
• Complements Ioniq Guest and Ioniq Side;
see page 240 and page 242
1. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
Collaborative Task
(5-Star Base) 1152 FT3 $861
Seat and Back Style Code Price
Plastic Back With
Upholstered Seat Pad US PB + $0
Shell Color Code Price
Black SC1 + $0
White SC26 + $0
2. Base
Base Type and Material Code Price
5-Star Nylon BT1 + $0
5-Star Polished Aluminum BT2 + $113
2. Base (Cont.)
Base Color Code Price
Black Nylon Base BC1 + $0
White Nylon Base BC3 + $0
Casters Code Price
Carpet Casters CS5 + $0
Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters CS6 + $40
Black nylon base (BC1) available with black shell (SC1) only. White nylon base (BC3)
available with white shell (SC26) only.
Caster color will correspond to shell color.
3. Mechanism
Mechanism Style Code Price
Height-Adjustable With
Swivel and Tilt T + $0
4. Material
Seat Textile Code Price
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $45
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $77
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $116
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $159
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $200
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $140
COL COL + $200
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $200
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $280
Please reference the Textile Reference Guide for pricing on fabric over grade 7 and
leather over grade 3.
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
IONIQ COLLABORATIVE CHAIR
Better
5. Packaging
Packaging Code Price
Back Attached to Seat,
Base Separate UC + $0
Fully Assembled
in a Carton AC + $120
SPECIFICATIONS
1152 FT3
Collaborative Chair
Dimensions
Overall Width 28"
Overall Depth 28"
Overall Height 33.75"–37.5"
Seat Width 17.5"
Seat Depth 17.38"
Seat Height 17.5"–21.25"
Back Width 18"
Back Height 17.38"
Materials
COM 0.75 yd
COL 7 sq ft
Weight and Capacity
Weight 18.5 lb
Weight Capacity Warranty 300 lb
Chair is widest at the base.
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
Featured Model
Ioniq
GUEST CHAIR
Inspire unique.
There’s a specialness that flows
through Ioniq. Its form and feeling are
fluid—from the way the arms stretch
seamlessly out of a sculpted shell to
base options that are as varied and
versatile as the spaces they occupy.
Because when you desire aesthetics
that elevate any experience and offer
something refreshingly different, there’s
only one go-to. And that’s Ioniq.
GUEST :: $899
Plastic back, upholstered seat, integrated arms,
360-degree swivel, 4-star polished aluminum base.
standard multi-surface glides, grade 1 textile
Ioniq Guest
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
IONIQ GUEST CHAIR
Features
• Breathable back with built-in lumbar support
• Minimalist-designed mechanism with streamlined controls
• Edge-to-edge cushion
• Fully integrated armrests
• Single-piece sculpted shell
• 4-star aluminum base
• 300 lb weight capacity warranty
• Complements Ioniq collaborative; see page 102
1. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
Guest (4-Star Base) 1152 FT5 $899
Seat and Back Style Code Price
Plastic Back With
Upholstered Seat Pad US PB + $0
Shell Color Code Price
Black SC1 + $0
White SC26 + $0
2. Base
Base Type and Material Code Price
4-Star Polished Aluminum BT5 + $0
Glides Code Price
Standard Multi-Surface
Glides GL1 + $0
3. Mechanism
Mechanism Style Code Price
360-Degree Swivel FHB + $0
4. Material
Seat Textile Code Price
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $45
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $77
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $116
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $159
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $200
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $140
COL COL + $200
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $200
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $280
Please reference the Textile Reference Guide for pricing on fabric over grade 7 and
leather over grade 3.
5. Packaging
Packaging Code Price
Back Attached to Seat, Base Separate UC + $0
Fully Assembled in a Carton AC + $120
SPECIFICATIONS
1152 FT5
Guest Chair
Dimensions
Overall Width 28.25"
Overall Depth 28.24"
Overall Height 34.5"
Seat Width 17.5"
Seat Depth 17.38"
Seat Height 18.25"
Back Width 18"
Back Height 17.38"
Materials
COM 0.75 yd
COL 7 sq ft
Weight and Capacity
Weight 18.5 lb
Weight Capacity Warranty 300 lb
Chair is widest at the base.
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
Featured Model
SIDE :: $684
4-leg, chrome finish, plastic back with upholstered seat
pad, integrated arms, standard multi-surface glides,
grade 1 textile
Ioniq
SIDE CHAIR
Inspire unique.
There’s a specialness that flows
through Ioniq. Its form and feeling are
fluid—from the way the arms stretch
seamlessly out of a sculpted shell to
base options that are as varied and
versatile as the spaces they occupy.
Because when you desire aesthetics
that elevate any experience and offer
something refreshingly different, there’s
only one go-to. And that’s Ioniq.
Ioniq Side
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
1. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
4-Leg 1151 FT1 $684
Frame Finish Code Price
Chrome FC15 + $0
Do not stack Ioniq side chairs. Frames are not stackable.
2. Seat and Back
Seat and Back Style Code Price
Plastic Back With
Upholstered Seat Pad US PB + $0
3. Base
Glides Code Price
Standard
Multi-Surface Glides GL1 + $0
Features
• Breathable back with built-in lumbar support
• Edge-to-edge cushion
• Fully integrated armrests
• Single-piece sculpted shell
• 4-leg base
• 300 lb weight capacity warranty
• Complements Ioniq collaborative; see page 86
IONIQ SIDE CHAIR
4. Material
Shell Color Code Price
Black SC1 + $0
White SC26 + $0
Seat Textile Code Price
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $45
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $77
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $116
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $159
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $200
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $140
COL COL + $200
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $200
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $280
Please reference the Textile Reference Guide for pricing on fabric over grade 7.
5. Packaging
Packaging Code Price
Fully Assembled
in a Carton AC + $0
One per carton only.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model: 1151 FT1
4-Leg Multipurpose Chair
Dimensions
Overall Width 23"
Overall Depth 21.38"
Overall Height 32.5"
Seat Width 17.5"
Seat Depth 17.38"
Seat Height 17.63"
Back Width 18"
Back Height 17.38"
Materials
COM 0.75 yd
COL 7 sq ft
Weight and Capacity
Weight 15.5 lb
Weight Capacity Warranty 300 lb
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721